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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Vttest.lha
UnIfdef.lha

ASendPacket.lha
ConsoleWindow. lha
SpriteMaker.lha

MacView. lha
DirUtil2.1lha

IconAssembler. lha

MicroSPELL. lha

V1.0
PsIntrp.lha
TimeRam. lha

Label.lha
Tek4695.1lha

Alint.lha
Btree.lha
Btree2.lha

MemView. lha
Oing.lha

Sproing.lha
3dstars.lha

MouseReader. lha
Dbuf_gels.lha

GraphIt.lha

ScreenDump. lha
CutAndPaste.lha

comm/term
dev/c
dev/src
dev/src
gfx/edit
misc/emu
util/dir

gfx/conv

text/misc

text/print
hard/misc

text/print
text/print

dev/c
dev/misc
dev/misc

dev/debug
game/gag
game/gag
gfx/misc
gfx/show
misc/antiqg
misc/math
text/print
util/cli

help

Size Age Description

23K
12K

6K

9K
13K
42K
13K

20K

131K

55K

9K

13K
10K

11K
40K
15K

6K
8K
17K
6K
21K
19K
38K
15K
23K

591«Test compatibility of VT100 terminals.
591«Remove ifdef’d sections from a file.
591xAsynchronous multiple packets example.
591«Example to find intuition pointer.
591«Paint sprites and convert to C code.
591+View standard macPaint picture files.
591xAnother variant of dirutil.

591xReplace icon images with IFF-brush image

591xSpelling checker, 43,000 word dictionary.

591xPostscript interpreter.
591«Test access speeds of fast and chip ram.

591xPrint labels with arbitrary text. V1.3
591%A Tektronix 4695/4696 printer driver.

592«Support files for Gimpel lint.
592+«Implements B-tree algorithm.
592+«Implements B-Tree algorithm.

592xSet up a direct window into RAM.
592+Screen hack; window of bouncing balls.
592xScreen hack; bouncing balls + sound.
592%3d version of Leo Schwab’s ’'stars’ pgm.
592xRead text files, view IFF, using mouse.
592xExample of Bobs and VSprites animation.
592xPlot functions in 2 or 3 dimensions.
592xDumps rastport of highest screen to prt:
592«Implementations of UNIX cut/paste cmds.
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